Approved For Release 2008/12/02 : CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1

SECRED

DPD-35TR-62

Coutract No. AF33(600)-39870
Amendment No. S
Pile No. 80-60

Lockheed Alroraft Corperstion 1 5 JUN 1962
Burbank, California

Gentlemen:

1. This document constitutes Amendment No. 5 to Contract No.
AP33(600)-39870, 80-60, effective for the pericd 17 August 1959
through 30 June 1962 between the Lockheed Aircraft Corporation and
the United States of Americs.

2. The GCovermment is dssirous of renewving the contract and the
Coutracter has indicated his villingness $o provide the serviees;

therefore, the arties hereto agres t0 extend the tearm of said eontract

for the perfod 1 July 1962 through 30 June 1963, subjeat to the
.nzu;?nyumumm.m during the Government's Fiscal
Year 1903.

3. All other terms, conditioms, and requirements of the contract,

as amended, remain unchanged.

4., Please indicate your receipt of this Amendment No. 5 to the
m«mmmwwmwiumorm.m
tvo eopies of this Amendment. Retuwrm the fully exesuted origimal
mmomummwmmummmumror
your files.

Very truly yours,
THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ACKNOWLEDGED AND ACCEPTED

LOCKHEED AIRCRAFY CORPORATION ' Contracting Officer

5
TITLE __ Viee Presidemt
DATE /S L=

Approved For Release 2008/12/02 : CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1




Approved For Release 2008/12/02 : CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1

Congurrence in Amendment No. & to Contracts Nos. 3C-60
end 9C-60 (R) with Corporetion,
25X1 TALATKING, Project

25X1

25X1 to Project _ |should be obligated to cover this reguirement.

signifies that sufficient funds are available for this obligation.

| h. Certificatiocn of funds for this contruct will be handled

under the procedure approved by the Director of Central Intelligence
on 15 December 1956, which, in ef{ect, results in all covert expenses
iavolving issusnce of Treasury Checks being accumilated in a separate
sgoount within the Finanes Pivision. The amounts in this aseount
will be periodically seheduled for certification of the vouchers
by the Direstor. This procedure esliminates the necessity for a
separste certificstion of suthority undsr Section 8(b) of Pudblic law

T5-155628
Page 1 of 2
Copy P of 7

T0P SEorrs

FEN A
By )

Approved For Release 2008/12/02 : CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1




25X1

25X1

25X1

Approved For Release 2008/12/02 :

CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1

110, &1st Congress, (forwerly 10(b) - see 85-507 dated 7/7/38)

for each eoutxwst.

S. Conourrenee in Amsadment No. 2 to Contracts SC-60 and

8C-60 (R) is rescamended.

SIGHED

Contracting Offiosr, IFD

Approved For Release 2008/12/02 :

73-155808
Page 2 of 2
Copy (2. of 7

CIA-RDP67B00074R000500320016-1




